Meeting Notices
Public Employment Relations Board PERB)
PERB meetings are scheduled as follows:
Monday, April 18, 2016, 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, May 2, 2016, 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, May 23, 2016, 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, June 13, 2016 10:00 am — 1:30 pm
Monday, June 27, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, July 11, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, July 25, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, August 15, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, August 29, 2016 1:30 - 4:30 pm
Monday, September 12, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, September 26, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, October 10, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm
Monday, October 24, 2016 1:30 — 4:30 pm

All meetings will be at: Bureau of Mediation Services,

1380 Energy Lane, Suite Two, St. Paul, Minnesota



Meeting Notice

Public Employment Relations Board
(PERB)

Monday, April 18, 2016 — 1:30 pm — 4:30 p.m.
Bureau of Mediation Services
1380 Energy Lane, Suite Two — Room 6
St. Paul, Minnesota 55108

Agenda

1. Approval of April 4, 2016 Minutes

2.Interim General Counsel/Executive Director Report
3. Conflicts Policy

4. Legislative Update

5. Rules discussion

6. Investigator Position

7.Hearing Officer Manual



